
Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience Nur. Ratna Sagar

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience LKG Ratna Sagar

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience UKG Ratna Sagar
2 Punjabi Sulekh Akhar Abhiyas UKG Kalpataru
3 Punjabi Reader Akhar Roop UKG Pacemaker

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience 1 Ratna Sagar
2 Punjabi Shabad Roop 1 Pacemaker
3 Punjabi Workbook Shabad Rachna 1 Paramvir
4 Divinity The Sikh History-1 1 Divine Reads
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Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience 2 Ratna Sagar
2 Punjabi Akaal Punjabi Pathmala Perveshika 2 Sakhi Enterprises
3 Punjabi Workbook Punjabi Sulekh Perveshika 2 Paramvir
4 Divinity The Sikh History-2 2 Divine Reads

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience 3 Ratna Sagar
2 Punjabi Akaal Punjabi Pathmala-3 3 Sakhi Enterprises
3 Punjabi Vyakaran Akaal Punjabi Vyakaran-1 3 Sakhi Enterprises
4 Divinity The Sikh History-3 3 Divine Reads

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience 4 Ratna Sagar
2 Punjabi Akaal Punjabi Pathmala-4 4 Sakhi Enterprises
3 Punjabi Vyakaran Akaal Punjabi Vyakaran-4 4 Sakhi Enterprises
4 Divinity The Sikh History-4 4 Divine Reads
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CLASS-4



Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience 5 Ratna Sagar
2 Punjabi Akaal Punjabi Pathmala-5 5 Sakhi Enterprises
3 Punjabi Vyakaran Akaal Punjabi Vyakaran-5 5 Sakhi Enterprises
4 Divinity The Sikh History-5 5 Divine Reads

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 English Shiksha (Part-1 & 2)-6 6 Ratna Sagar
2 English Grammar Ultra Bright Learning English Grammar-6 6 Deepu Parkashan
3 Science Modern Science & Technology-6 6 Good Luck Publisher
4 Social Science New Grow Social Science-6 6 Headword
5 Mathematics Mathematics Textbook-6 6 NCERT
6 Mathematics Workbook Mathematics Learn & Apply-6 6 Volt Learning
7 Computer Accel A.I.-6 6 Codju
8 Punjabi Pathmala Akaal Punjabi Pathmala-6 6 Sakhi Enterprises
9 Punjabi Vyakaran Akaal Punjabi Vyakaran-6 6 Sakhi Enterprises

10 Hindi Pathmala Virat Hindi Pathmala-6 6 Deepu Parkashan
11 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi Vyakaran-6 6 Volt Learning
12 Art Aesthetic Arts-6 6 Kirti Publication
13 Divinity The Sikh History-6 6 Divine Reads
14 Vocational Education Kaushal Bodh-6 6 NCERT
15 GK General Knowledge-6 6 Volt Learning
16 Moral Science Inspiring Lives-6 6 Savera Publication

CLASS-5

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
SAMANA -2026-27

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
SAMANA -2026-27

CLASS-6



Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 English Shiksha (Part-1 & 2)-7 7 Ratna Sagar
2 English Grammar Ultra Bright Learning English Grammar-7 7 Deepu Parkashan
3 Science Modern Science & Technology-7 7 Good Luck Publisher
4 Social Science New Grow Social Science-7 7 Headword
5 Mathematics Mathematics Textbook-7 7 NCERT
6 Mathematics Workbook Mathematics Learn & Apply-7 7 Volt Learning
7 Computer Accel A.I.-7 7 Codju
8 Punjabi Pathmala Akaal Punjabi Pathmala-7 7 Sakhi Enterprises
9 Punjabi Vyakaran Akaal Punjabi Vyakaran-7 7 Sakhi Enterprises

10 Hindi Pathmala Virat Hindi Pathmala-7 7 Deepu Parkashan
11 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi Vyakaran-7 7 Volt Learning
12 Art Aesthetic Arts-7 7 Kirti Publication
13 Divinity The Sikh History-7 7 Divine Reads
14 Vocational Education Kaushal Bodh-7 7 NCERT
15 GK General Knowledge-7 7 Volt Learning
16 Moral Science Inspiring Lives-7 7 Savera Publication
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CLASS-7



Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 English Shiksha (Part-1 & 2)-8 8 Ratna Sagar
2 English Grammar Ultra Bright Learning English Grammar-8 8 Deepu Parkashan
3 Science Modern Science & Technology-8 8 Good Luck Publisher
4 Social Science New Grow Social Science-8 8 Headword
5 Mathematics Mathematics Textbook-8 8 NCERT
6 Mathematics Workbook Mathematics Learn & Apply-8 8 Volt Learning
7 Computer Accel A.I.-8 8 Codju
8 Punjabi Pathmala Akaal Punjabi Pathmala-8 8 Sakhi Enterprises
9 Punjabi Vyakaran Akaal Punjabi Vyakaran-8 8 Sakhi Enterprises

10 Hindi Pathmala Virat Hindi Pathmala-8 8 Deepu Parkashan
11 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi Vyakaran-8 8 Volt Learning
12 Art Aesthetic Arts-8 8 Kirti Publication
13 Divinity The Sikh History-8 8 Divine Reads
14 Vocational Education Kaushal Bodh-8 8 NCERT
15 GK General Knowledge-8 8 Volt Learning
16 Moral Science Inspiring Lives-8 8 Savera Publication
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Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 English Interact Main Couse Book-9 9 CBSE
2 English Interact English Literature Reader-9 9 CBSE
3 BBC BBC (Communicative)-9 9 Brajindra
4 Science Textbook Science Textbook-9 9 NCERT
5 Science Refrence Book Chemistry-9 9 S. Chand
6 Science Refrence Book Biology-9 9 S. Chand
7 Science Refrence Book Physics-9 9 VK Publication
8 Science Practical Together With Science Lab Manual-9 9 Rachna Sagar
9 Social Science History-9 9 NCERT

10 Social Science Geography-9 9 NCERT
11 Social Science Political Science-9 9 NCERT
12 Social Science Economics-9 9 NCERT
13 Mathematics Mathematics Textbook-9 9 NCERT
14 Mathematics Refrence Book Smart Mind Mathematics-9 9 VK Publication
15 Computer Accel Information Technology Skill Course(402)-9 9 Codju
16 Punjabi Reader Sahit Mala-9 9 Vichar Publication
17 Punjabi Reader Vangi-9 9 Vichar Publication
18 Punjabi Vyakaran Punjabi Vyakaran-9 &10 9 Book Well Publication
19 Hindi Reader Saparash-9 9 NCERT
20 Hindi Reader Sanchain-9 9 NCERT
21 Hindi Vyakaran Milli Hindi Vyakaran-9 & 10 9 Vidyarthi Prakashan
22 Art Aesthetic Arts-9 9 Kirti Publication
23 Physical Education Mainstreaming HPE-9 9 RD Publication
24 Moral Science Positive Vibes-9 9 Frank EMU

SAMANA -2026-27
CLASS-9
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Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 English Interact Main Couse Book-10 10 CBSE
2 English Interact English Literature Reader-10 10 CBSE
3 BBC BBC (Communicative)-10 10 Brajindra
4 Science Textbook Science Textbook-10 10 NCERT
5 Science Refrence Book Chemistry-10 10 S. Chand
6 Science Refrence Book Biology-10 10 S. Chand
7 Science Refrence Book Physics-10 10 VK Publication
8 Science Practical Together With Science Lab Manual-10 10 Rachna Sagar
9 Social Science History-10 10 NCERT

10 Social Science Geography-10 10 NCERT
11 Social Science Political Science-10 10 NCERT
12 Social Science Economics-10 10 NCERT
13 Mathematics Mathematics Textbook-10 10 NCERT
14 Mathematics Refrence Book Smart Mind Mathematics-10 10 VK Publication
15 Computer Accel Information Technology Skill Course(402)-10 10 Codju
16 Punjabi Reader Sahit Mala-10 10 Vichar Publication
17 Punjabi Reader Vangi-10 10 Vichar Publication
18 Punjabi Vyakaran Punjabi Vyakaran-9 &10 10 Book Well Publication
19 Hindi Reader Saparash-10 10 NCERT
20 Hindi Reader Sanchain-10 10 NCERT
21 Hindi Vyakaran Milli Hindi Vyakaran-9 & 10 10 Vidyarthi Prakashan
22 Art Aesthetic Arts-10 10 Kirti Publication
23 Physical Education Mainstreaming HPE-10 10 RD Publication
24 Moral Science Positive Vibes-10 10 Frank EMU
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CLASS-10



Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 English Reader Hornbill-11 11 NCERT
2 English Reader Snap shot-11 11 NCERT
3 BBC BBC -11 11 Brajindra
4 Physics Textbook Physics Textbook-11 11 NCERT
5 Physics Refrence Book New Simplified Physics-11 11 Dhanpat Rai
6 Physics Practical Book Mark Booster Lab Manual Physics-11 11 Bharat Publication
7 Chemistry Textbook Chemistry Textbook-11 11 NCERT
8 Chemistry Refrence Book Modern abc of Chemistry-11 11 Modern Publication
9 Chemistry Practical Book Mark Booster Lab Manual Chemistry-11 11 Bharat Publication

10 Biology Textbook Biology Textbook-11 11 NCERT
11 Biology Refrence Book Elementry Biology-11 11 Trueman
12 Biology Practical Book Biology Lab Manual-11 11 Evergreen
13 Geography Fundamental of Physical Geography-11 11 NCERT
14 Geography Indian Physical Environment-11 11 NCERT
15 Geography Practical Work In Geography-11 11 NCERT
16 History Themes In World History-11 11 NCERT
17 Political Science Indian Constitution At Work-11 11 NCERT
18 Political Science Political Theory-11 11 NCERT
19 Psychology Introducing of Psychology-11 11 NCERT
20 Sociology Introducing of Sociology-11 11 NCERT
21 Sociology Understanding Society-11 11 NCERT
22 Mathematics Textbook of Mathematics-11 11 NCERT
23 Mathematics Smart Mind Mathematics-11 11 Vk Publication
24 Computer Info. Practice With Python (By Preeti Arora)-11 11 Sultan Chand
25 Computer Info. Practice-11 11 NCERT
26 Punjabi Lazmi Punjabi-11 11 S.P.
27 Economics Statistics for Economics & Ind. Dev. Economy-11 11 NCERT
28 Economics Micro Economics & Statistics (By T.R. Jain)-11 11 Vk Publication
29 Accountancy Accounting P-1 & 2-11 11 NCERT
30 Accountancy Accountancy by D.K. Goel-11 11 APC
31 Business Studies Business Studies-11 11 NCERT
32 Business Studies Business Studies (By Poonam Gandhi)-11 11 Vk Publication

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
SAMANA -2026-27

CLASS-11



33 Physical Education Textbook of Physical Education-11 11 RD Publication
34 Physical Education Practical of Physical Education-11 11 RD Publication
35 Art & Craft Panaromic Indian Painting-11 11 Vishal
36 Music Swar Gyan-11 11 Vishal



Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 English Reader Flamingo-12 12 NCERT
2 English Reader Vistas-12 12 NCERT
3 BBC BBC -12 12 Brajindra
4 Physics Textbook Physics Textbook-12 12 NCERT
5 Physics Refrence Book New Simplified Physics-12 12 Dhanpat Rai
6 Physics Practical Book Mark Booster Lab Manual Physics-12 12 Bharat Publication
7 Chemistry Textbook Chemistry Textbook-12 12 NCERT
8 Chemistry Refrence Book Modern abc of Chemistry-12 12 Modern Publication
9 Chemistry Practical Book Mark Booster Lab Manual Chemistry-12 12 Bharat Publication

10 Biology Textbook Biology Textbook-12 12 NCERT
11 Biology Refrence Book Elementry Biology-12 12 Trueman
12 Biology Practical Book Biology Lab Manual-12 12 Evergreen
13 Geography Fundemental of Human Geography-12 12 NCERT
14 Geography Indian People An Economy-12 12 NCERT
15 Geography Practical Work In Geography-12 12 NCERT
16 History Themes In Indian History (P-1,2,3)-12 12 NCERT
17 Political Science Contemporary World Political-12 12 NCERT
18 Political Science Political In Indian Since Independence-12 12 NCERT
19 Psychology Psychology-12 12 NCERT
20 Sociology Indian Society-12 12 NCERT
21 Sociology Social Change and Development in India-12 12 NCERT
22 Mathematics Textbook of Mathematics-12 12 NCERT
23 Mathematics Smart Mind Mathematics-12 12 Vk Publication
24 Computer Info. Practice With Python (By Preeti Arora)-12 12 Sultan Chand
25 Computer Info. Practice-12 12 NCERT
26 Punjabi Lazmi Punjabi-12 12 S.P.
27 Economics Macro & Micro Economics -12 12 NCERT
28 Economics Micro Economics & Ind. Dev. Economy (By T.R. Jain)-12 12 Vk Publication
29 Accountancy Accountancy P-1 & 2-12 12 NCERT
30 Accountancy Accountancy by D.K. Goel-12 12 APC
31 Business Studies Business Studies-1 &2-12 12 NCERT
32 Business Studies Business Studies (By Poonam Gandhi)-12 12 Vk Publication

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
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CLASS-12



33 Physical Education Textbook of Physical Education-12 12 RD Publication
34 Physical Education Practical of Physical Education-12 12 RD Publication
35 Art & Craft Panaromic Indian Painting-12 12 Vishal
36 Music Swar Gyan-12 12 Vishal


